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Energy Transfer Liquids

1300 Main St.
Houston, TX 77002

Phone: (713) 989-7000
Website: www.energytransfer.com

EMERGENCY CONTACT:
Crude: 1-800-753-5531
NGL: 1-877-839-7473

or 1-888-844-8134

PRODUCTS/DOT GUIDEBOOK ID#/GUIDE#:
Crude Oil 	 1267	 128
Natural Gas Liquids 	1075	 115

OKLAHOMA
COUNTIES OF OPERATION:

_______________________________________
Changes may occur. Contact the operator to 
discuss their pipeline systems and areas of 
operation.

Energy Transfer, a Texas-based energy 
company founded in 1996 as a small 
intrastate natural gas pipeline company, 
is now one of the largest and most 
diversified master limited partnerships in 
the United States.  
Strategically positioned in all of the major 
U.S. production basins, the company 
owns and operates a geographically 
diverse portfolio of energy assets, 
including midstream, intrastate and 
interstate transportation and storage 
assets. Energy Transfer, or one of its
affiliates, operates more than 130,000 
miles of natural gas, crude oil, natural 
gas liquids and refined products 
pipelines and related facilities, including 
terminalling, storage, fractionation, 
blending and various acquisition and 
marketing assets in 44 states.

For more information about local 
operations of Energy Transfer, please 
contact us:

Beaver and Ellis counties:
Joshua Messenger
Operations Manager
620-315-8253 (w), 620-640-5124 (m)
joshua.messenger@energytransfer.com

Grady county:
Virgil Thurman
Operations Manager
405-803-7352 (w), 405-593-7890 (m)
virgil.thurman@energytransfer.com

Cleveland, Kay, Lincoln, Osage and 
Payne counties:
Mark Nokes
Operations Manager
918-306-6021 (w), 918-399-9548 (m)
mark.nokes@energytransfer.com

Alfalfa, Grant and Woods counties:
Raul Delgadillo
Operations Manager
720-613-7003 (w), 303-453-9424 (m)
raul.delgadillo@energytransfer.com

Garvin county:
Carlton Beasley
Operations Manager
918-306-6045 (w), 918-729-7558 (m)
carlton.beasley@energytransfer.com

Caddo, Carter, Coal, Creek, Garfield,
Hughes, Kingfisher, Logan, Major,
McClain, Murray, Muskogee, Noble,
Okfuskee, Oklahoma, Okmulgee,
Pawnee, Pontotoc, Pottawatomie,
Seminole, Stephens and Tulsa 
counties:
William Lassley
Operations Manager
918-306-6028 (w), 918-729-7352 (m)
william.lassley@energytransfer.com

Beckman, Comanche, Cotton, Greer, 
Kiowa and Tillman counties:
Jimmy Schreier
Operations Manager
806-614-6920 (w), 806-893-3610 (m)
jimmy.schreier@energytransfer.com

Roger Mills county:
Charles (Chuck) Tucker
Operations Manager
817-202-5406 (m)
charles.tucker@energytransfer.com
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